Up to 900 MHz2
1 or 2 MB L2
Full-speed Advanced Transfer Cache
100 MHz
2-4
Yes
Single-edge contact cartridge
No

18
Now
Order Code
Processor
PCI Buses Supported
Data-Path Width
Server Management Capabilities
IEEE Support
Wiring and Connectors
Compatibility
Availability20
PWLA8492MT (Dual Port)
PWLA8490MT (Single Port)
Intel® 82546EB (Dual Port)
Intel® 82545EM (Single Port)
Full-height and low-profile PCI/PCI-X
64/32-bit, 133/100/66/33MHz
CIM/WBEM, SNMP, DMI2.0, PXW, ACPI, WOL
802.2 & 802.3ab
Cat-5, 4 pair, RJ-45
19
June 2002
PWLA8492MF (SX Dual Port)
PWLA8490MF (SX Single Port)
PWLA8490LX (LX Single Port)
Intel® 82546EB (Dual Port)
Intel® 82545EM (Single Port)
Full-height and low-profile PCI/PCI-X
64/32-bit, 133/100/66/33MHz